The Smart Route To Visibility™ G-SECURE-0216 // Data Sheet
1
© 2011-2013 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Product Description
Many security tools need to be connected inline on production networks
to realize their full value. This means that all traffic must flow from the network
segment through the tool and then back onto the production network.
This introduces various operational risks and challenges including the impact

All other trademarks are the trademarks of their respective owners. Gigamon reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
Gigamon® | 598 Gibraltar Drive Milpitas, CA 95035 | PH 408.263.2022 | www.gigamon.com
Table 9: Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GSC-GSM01 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node, singlemode, AC power
GSC-GSM02 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node, singlemode, DC power
GSC-GMM01 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node, multimode, AC power
GSC-GMM02 G-SECURE-0216 In-line distribution node, multimode, DC power
SFP-501 1Gb SFP, Copper, UTP with RJ-45 interface for GigaVUE-212 or GigaVUE-2404
SFP-502 1Gb SFP, Multimode 850nm
SFP-503 1Gb SFP, Singlemode 1310nm
SFP-504 1Gb SFP, Singlemode 1550nm
SFP-532 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 850nm SR
SFP-533 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1310nm LR
SFP-534 10Gb SFP+, Singlemode 1550nm ER (special order)
SFP-535 10Gb SFP+, Multimode 1310nm LRM (special order)
TRN-002   Add-on per day Gigamon Product Training at Customer site in North America
TRN-003   First day Gigamon Product Training at Customer site outside North America (Up to 8 students)
TRN-004   Add-on per day Gigamon Product Training at Customer site outside North America
SVC-000 2nd year Premium hardware and software maintenance